Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Copley - (891752) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.74
2:42.45
2:50.99
2:54.51
2:58.10
2:58.82
3:02.08
3:04.41

3:24.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.74
2:42.45
2:50.99
2:54.51
2:58.82
2:58.10
3:02.08
3:04.41

3:24.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
392
336
316
297
294
278
268
195

WA Pts

412
392
336
316
294
297
278
268
195

Round

r m I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

06/07/14
08/06/13
28/10/12
09/06/12
11/12/11
19/05/12
30/10/11
15/10/11
14/05/11

Date

06/07/14
08/06/13
28/10/12
09/06/12
19/05/12
11/12/11
30/10/11
15/10/11
14/05/11

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Venue

Newcastle
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Newcastle
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



