Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Copley - (891752) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.74	412	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
2:42.45	392	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
2:50.99	336	Н	28/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	2
2:54.51	316	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Newcastle	4
2:58.10	297	Н	11/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Newcastle	4
2:58.82	294	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
3:02.08	278	Н	30/10/11	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	4
3:04.41	268	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
3:24.82	195	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.74	412	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
2:42.45	392	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
2:50.99	336	Н	28/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	2
2:54.51	316	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Newcastle	4
2:58.82	294	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
2:58.10	297	Н	11/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Newcastle	4
3:02.08	278	Н	30/10/11	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	4
3:04.41	268	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
3:24.82	195	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3